
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 4
SCHOOTSHEI 29.12.2021

Omega

Tania HENDRICKX
hamok
Omloop : D35
Afstand : 6000m
Tijd : 1:24:16 (14'03"/km) [Punten : 687]

4/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marieke ADDIERS 0:57:52 [1000]
2. Ellen MOLS 1:04:34 [896]
3. Ellen HOUBEN 1:06:31 [870]

1. 139 00:04:15 334m 12'43"/km
2. 115 00:02:30 00:06:45 247m 10'07"/km
3. 146 00:06:21 00:13:06 455m 13'57"/km
4. 131 00:05:29 00:18:35 338m 16'13"/km
5. 173 00:01:35 00:20:10 124m 12'46"/km
6. 113 00:04:04 00:24:14 239m 17'01"/km
7. 147 00:03:55 00:28:09 284m 13'47"/km
8. 157 00:02:17 00:30:26 240m 9'31"/km
9. 145 00:03:53 00:34:19 344m 11'17"/km

10. 121 00:04:11 00:38:30 455m 9'12"/km
11. 151 00:13:44 00:52:14 860m 15'58"/km
12. 124 00:02:44 00:54:58 169m 16'10"/km
13. 177 00:03:21 00:58:19 245m 13'40"/km
14. 127 00:05:36 01:03:55 468m 11'58"/km
15. 126 00:06:14 01:10:09 396m 15'44"/km
16. 161 00:02:01 01:12:10 203m 9'56"/km
17. 160 00:04:11 01:16:21 102m 41'01"/km
18. 159 00:04:15 01:20:36
19. 129 00:02:24 01:23:00
20. 150 00:00:51 01:23:51 100m 8'30"/km
21. 999 00:00:25 01:24:16 89m 4'41"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3672
https://www.helga-o.com

